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Seznam ohrozenych objekti Zenklava

Obec

Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava
Zenklava

Zenklava

Cast obce

Ulice

Cislo
110/-
117/-
128/-
129/-
140/-
154/-
157/-
165/-
169/-
172/-
175/-
191/-
194/-
196/-
199/-
216/-
223/-
227/-
232/-
233/-
246/-
3/-
307/-
316/-
50/-
56/-
57/-
63/-
83/-

pop./ev.

Cislo parcely
69/1
271/0
396/0
69/2
74/2
42006
141/0
150/0
154/1
158/0
168/0
179/0
184/0
185/0
189/0
207/0
234/0
216/0
222/0
219/0
228/0
42026
528/0
544/0
264/0
66/0
65/0
54/0
45/0
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Zenklava | |- 116/0 100




